3/10/25, 12:34 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 FORD MAVERICK XLT: 3FTTW8F94NRA03295

Allyson Daley (B240526)
Elkhart, IN

[QIXCIEI x| History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value
S €y £y L4
A i i

No Accidents Service Personal Open Recall
Reported History Vehicle

| | | |
v

$26,990 Retail Value

‘Eﬂﬂﬂm[x Vehicle History Report™

2022 FORD MAVERICK No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
XLT

VIN: 3FTTW8F94NRA03295 I
CREW PICKUP X 5 Service history records
2.0L 14 FDOHC 16V

GASOLINE

ALL WHEEL DRIVE u At least 1 open recall

Original Window Sticker
2am% 3 Previous owners

ﬂ Personal vehicle

[I] 29,974 Last reported odometer reading %

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/10/25 at
11:32:40 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

EIXCEIY x| Additional History Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=3FTTW8F94NRA03295&referenceNumber= 111
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3/10/25, 12:34 PM

Total Loss No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Structural Damage m Nolssues No Issues
v
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment 2 No Issues No Issues
. v
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage 2 No Issues No Issues
. v
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Recall No New
Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer Reported Recalls
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information Reported
about this recall.
Basic Warranty Warranty Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Expired Expired
HLNQOELY x| Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this Owner 1 Owner 2
section
Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | No No
Lemon Problem Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical No No
Limits Problem Problem

included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

[HINE[ENY x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=3FTTW8F94NRA03295&referenceNumber=

Owner 1

2021
Personal
11 months

Georgia

Owner 2

2022
Personal
6 months

Georgia

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 FORD MAVERICK XLT: 3FTTW8F94NRA03295

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues

Reported

Recall
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owner 3

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not

Owner 3

2023
Personal
1yr. 10 mo.

Georgia

211


http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Last reported odometer reading

BIEAEN ] Detailed History

2 Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Date

09/18/2021

10/05/2021

10/23/2021

10/29/2021

11/09/2021

01/26/2022

08/16/2022

09/22/2022

Mileage Source

525

10,401

Ford Motor Company

Speedway Ford Sales
Griffin, GA
770-229-1600

44/5.0
123 Verified Reviews
@ 97 Customer Favorites

Speedway Ford Sales
Griffin, GA
770-229-1600

44/5.0
123 Verified Reviews
' 97 Customer Favorites

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jonesboro, GA

Title #770096256948963

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Jonesboro, GA
Title #770096256948963

Service Plan Co.
Fayetteville, GA

Ford Motor Company

A

https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=3FTTW8F94NRA03295&referenceNumber=

10,401 29,974

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Title issued or updated

- Title or registration issued
-First owner reported

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Service contract issued

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
-NHTSA #22V594

3
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Y89JK6O2CF_ngXkeo5MLRaLyA8C1g6iNwVoyklBOQCXU9w8IlHHEIjbMgtoo46W2yBf3FbiAop97J-lMysjo_iLvLPpYcXTZ2Y3qvXpHlwr5CCnpEQWLvQKFaMF9ssfDwHjFqkp1xGK7cHEAAAIUNLxEyscD2AzTg9C6UyisiW4Kdh729Oa8oTdV2p-P_MZhAuDIfmKbay2TfXBfX0sE_FzUwh0_2IrkwZs_s6e2n8D1l_DiqdTZNIzv0QupV1bIX4-p3NCIjzv31jOb3fpbUqlf0HJG62RMS-Err_wW_jCpjIV9H8zLS4Gg2fmfExG-81qHaYaF0K4VIJvYxfSGxES5Bh-3fR9Ayvd2oTaIFG7gF6yQTWy2Ebvk8S6ZQC38evsjZv8GiQ.cfx
http://www.speedwayford.com/
http://www.speedwayford.com/
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-Recall #22C20 SIDE AIRBAG CURTAIN
REPLACEMENT
- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

® Learn more about this recall

PASSENGERS.

IN A CRASH.

CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

Description: THE SIDE CURTAIN AIRBAGS ON YOUR VEHICLE MAY NOT MEET THE
PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS OF FMVSS 226 EJECTION MITIGATION FOR FRONT-ROW

A VEHICLE THAT DOES NOT COMPLY WITH FMVSS 226 INCREASES THE RISK OF INJURY

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY
HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REPLACE BOTH SIDE AIRBAG CURTAINS FREE OF

2 Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Date Mileage Source

10/05/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

10/11/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jonesboro, GA
Title #770133274220907

02/04/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jonesboro, GA

Title #770133274220907
02/07/2023 Ford Motor Company
2 Owner3
Purchased: 2023
Date Mileage Source

https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=3FTTW8F94NRA03295&referenceNumber=

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

- Correction to record

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction

Program issued

-Program #22L.05 VEHICLE EMISSIONS
CONTROL INFORMATION LABEL
UPDATE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Personal Vehicle

Comments

4/11


https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
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04/24/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

04/27/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jonesboro, GA
Title #770154244324112

05/09/2023 16,456 Valvoline Instant Qil )ﬁ
Change $
Fayetteville, GA
678-619-2767
45/5.0
272 Verified Reviews
@ 3 Customer Favorites

10/10/2023 22,578  Speedway Ford Sales )ﬁ
Griffin, GA s
770-229-1600
4.4/5.0
123 Verified Reviews
@ 97 Customer Favorites

12/18/2023 Ford Motor Company

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

- Correction to record

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced
- Fuel injection system checked
-Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Manufacturer Safety recall issued

-NHTSA #23Vv848

-Recall #23C41 TURN SIGNAL OUTAGE
DETECTION FAILURE

- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

® Learn more about this recall

NOTIFICATION FAILURE

INCREASE THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Description: FORD MOTOR COMPANY FORD RECALL NO. 23C41 CERTAIN 2022 2024
MODEL YEAR FORD MAVERICK VEHICLES TURN SIGNAL OUTAGE DETECTION

VEHICLE OPERATORS WILL NOT RECEIVE THE INTENDED INCREASE IN FLASHING RATE
NOTIFICATION TO ALERT THEM THAT A SINGLE REAR TURN SIGNAL BULB IS OUT. IF THE
VEHICLE DOES NOT MEET FMVSS 108 INTENSITY REQUIREMENTS, THE VEHICLE MAY NOT
ALERT OTHER ROAD USERS OF AN UPCOMING TURN OR LANE CHANGE, WHICH CAN

Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO UPDATE THE BODY
CONTROL MODULE BCM SOFTWARE FREE OF CHARGE.

01/18/2024 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Jonesboro, GA
Title #770154244324112

https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=3FTTW8F94NRA03295&referenceNumber=

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

5/11


http://www.https//valvoline.com/
http://www.https//valvoline.com/
http://www.speedwayford.com/
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03/28/2024 29,974 Lee Tire Company )p Vehicle serviced
Forest Park, GA ) J
404-768-3310
48/5.0
52 Verified Reviews
@ 5 Customer Favorites

05/01/2024 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
-NHTSA #24V293
-Recall #24S27 BODY CONTROL
MODULE BCM SOFTWARE UPDATE
- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

® Learn more about this recall

Description: THE BODY CONTROL MODULE BCM CURRENT THRESHOLD WAS IMPROPERLY
CALIBRATED AND MAY FALSELY DETECT A CURRENT OVERLOAD ON ONE OR BOTH
TAILLAMP CIRCUITS.

THIS MAY CAUSE ONE OR BOTH TAILLAMPS TO STOP ILLUMINATING DURING A DRIVE
CYCLE. TAILLAMP FUNCTION WILL RECOVER WITH A KEY CYCLE OR MANUAL CYCLE OF
THE HEADLAMP SWITCH. THIS ISSUE DOES NOT AFFECT THE STOP LAMPS INCLUDING
CENTER MOUNT STOP LAMP OR TURN SIGNAL FUNCTIONS.

Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO UPDATE THE BCM
SOFTWARE FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

05/13/2024 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
-NHTSA #24V267
-Recall #24S24 BODY CONTROL
MODULE AND POWERTRAIN
CONTROL MODULE CALIBRATION
UPDATES
- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

® Learn more about this recall

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE BODY CONTROL MODULE BCM AND POWERTRAIN
CONTROL MODULE PCM CALIBRATIONS MAY BE UNABLE TO DETECT A SUDDEN CHANGE
IN THE 12-VOLT BATTERY STATE OF CHARGE DURING A DRIVE CYCLE.

IF THE BCM AND PCM CALIBRATIONS ARE UNABLE TO DETECT A SUDDEN BATTERY
DEGRADATION DURING A DRIVE, THE VEHICLE MAY BE UNABLE TO RESTART AFTER AN
AUTO STOPSTART EVENT OR MAY EXPERIENCE A STALL WHILE COMING TO A STOP AT
LOW SPEED. THE VEHICLE MAY ALSO LOSE 12-VOLT ACCESSORIES, INCLUDING HAZARD
LIGHTS. A LOSS OF MOTIVE POWER CAN INCREASE THE RISK OF A CRASH.

https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=3FTTW8F94NRA03295&referenceNumber= 6/11
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Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REPROGRAM THE

POWERTRAIN CONTROL AND BODY CONTROL MODULES FREE OF CHARGE SOFTWARE
AND LABOR.

09/13/2024 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
-NHTSA #24V684
-Recall #24S59 FROZEN REAR VIEW
CAMERA DISPLAY IMAGE
- Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

® Learn more about this recall

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE FOR YOU TO EXPERIENCE A FROZEN
REAR VIEW CAMERA DISPLAY IMAGE WHILE IN REVERSE.

THIS MAY RESULT IN A FALSE REPRESENTATION OF WHERE THE VEHICLE IS RELATIVETO
ITS SURROUNDINGS, INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING EXTENSIVELY TO PRODUCE A MODULE
SOFTWARE UPDATE FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN SOFTWARE BECOMES AVAILABLE, FORD
MOTOR COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE APPOINTMENT
WITH YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND

LABOR.
01/15/2025 Georgia Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Loan or lien reported
Locust Grove, GA -Vehicle color noted as Gray
Title #770154244324112
Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More
Wy
01/21/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
-NHTSA #25V019
-Recall #25S02 12V BATTERY
INSPECTION

- Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

® Learn more about this recall

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE 12-VOLT BATTERY MAY EXPERIENCE INTERNAL WELD
AND OR CAST-ON-STRAP FAILURES, WHICH COULD LEAD TO A SUDDEN BATTERY
DEGRADATION WHILE DRIVING.

IF THE BATTERY SUDDENLY DEGRADES DURING A DRIVE, YOUR VEHICLE MAY BE UNABLE
TO RESTART AFTER AN AUTO STOPSTART EVENT OR EXPERIENCE A STALL WHILE

https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=3FTTW8F94NRA03295&referenceNumber=
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COMING TO A STOP AT LOW SPEED. EITHER OF THESE CONDITIONS MAY BE
ACCOMPANIED BY A LOSS OF ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES, INCLUDING HAZARD LIGHTS. A
LOSS OF MOTIVE POWER CAN INCREASE THE RISK OF A CRASH. WHEN THE REMEDY IS
AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR COMPANY WILL SEND A LETTER TO INFORM YOU TO CONTACT
YOUR DEALER TO SCHEDULE A REPAIR. FORD HAS NOT ISSUED INSTRUCTIONS TO STOP
DRIVING YOUR VEHICLE UNDER THIS SAFETY RECALL. WHEN THE REMEDY IS AVAILABLE,
YOU SHOULD CONTACT YOUR DEALER FOR AN APPOINTMENT TO HAVE YOUR VEHICLE
REMEDIED AS SOON AS PRACTICABLE.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING TO PROVIDE
PARTS FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN THE REMEDY BECOMES AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR
COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE APPOINTMENT WITH
YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE. THE REMEDY IS
ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE Q2 2025.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

NG x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/cARFaX  [¥] @caRrFaxinc ([ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR

PURPOSE.

https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=3FTTW8F94NRA03295&referenceNumber= 8/11
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INGE x| Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to

us on this 2022 FORD MAVERICK XLT (3FTTW8F94NRA03295).

2022 FORD MAVERICK XLT

VIN: 3FTTW8F94NRA03295
Estimated start date of warranty: 10/29/2021
Last CARFAX reading reported on 03/28/2024: 29,974 miles
Today's Date: 03/10/2025
Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles
Hybrid 96 months or 100,000 miles
Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles
Emissions No data reported to CARFAX
Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage
Transferable No data reported to CARFAX
Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 60 months or 60,000 miles

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Coverage Expired
56 months or 70,026 miles

20 months or 30,026 miles

20 months or unlimited mileage

20 months or 30,026 miles

20 months or 30,026 miles

Notes Hybrid Specific Components coverage: 8/100,000.

0 CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available

for this vehicle at the FORD website.

https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=3FTTW8F94NRA03295&referenceNumber=
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